



Narain Singh versus State of Himachal Pradesh & ors. a/w connected matters.

**CWPOA No.5839 of 2020 a/w
CWP Nos.648, 977, 987 & 3748
of 2020**

29.10.2024 Present: Mr. V.B. Verma Advocate, for the petitioners, in all the petitions.

Mr. Baldev Singh Negi, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1 & 2-State.

Mr. Yudhvir Singh Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.3, in all the petitions.

As jointly prayed for, list these matters on

20.11.2024.

October 29, 2024
(Shivender)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge